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Roll No
1020190255
1020191039
1020191094
1020190326
1020191276
1020190292
1020190264
1020190864
1020191226
1020190074
1020190080
1020190157
1020190185
1020191271
1020191052
1020190061
1020190969
1020190275
1020190171
1020191043
1020191057
1020191274
1020190254
1020190280
1020191086
1020191157
1020190273
1020190341
1020191160
1020190325
1020190258
1020190256
1020191080
1020191076
1020191049
1020191158
1020191026
1020191082
1020190257
1020191177
1020190202
1020190100
1020190973
1020190966
1020190980
1020191215
1020190466

Member Id
* ADSARE  VEDANTI  SUNIL ANITA
AMBRE  SAHIL  RAJESH RASHMI
AMIN  SOHAM  SUNIL AMITA
ANAND  PRANAV   APARNA ANAND
* BABAR  VARSHA  PRABHAKAR MEENA
BAGWE  ATHARVA  ASHOK ANUJA
BANDEKAR  ADVAIT  RAHUL APARNA
* BAROCHIYA  RUCHI  NILESH PAYAL
BHANUSHALI  HARSH  DHARMESH VARSHA
BHAYANI  DHARAM  SHRENIK DEEPALI
CHHEDA  SOMYA  DARSHAN RIKEE
DEDHIA  DHRUV  RAHUL RUPAL
* DESAI  VEDIKA  DINESH APARNA
* DEVLEKAR  VAISHNAVI  VILAS VRUSHALI
DIXIT  DEVAM  RAHUL URVI
DOSHI  DHRUV  NILESH NIMISHA
* DUTT  PARI  MANOJ AARTI
GALA  ANSH  VIREN SHEETAL
GALA  MEET  HEMANT PHENI
* GANDHI  POOJA  BANKIM MEENA
GAVHANE  ASHUTOSH  ASHOK CHHAYA
GHADI  PARTH  NARENDRA NEETA
GODSE  ANISH  PRASAD MANJUSHA
* GOEL  ADITI  ARESH MONA
GUPTA  ADITYA  DIVANCHAND KUSUM
GUPTA  SHUBHAM  PAPPU CHAMPA
HATIMKAR  AAKASH  ANKUSH ANKITA
HIRNAIK  SARVESH  SANDIP SAMPADA
* IYER  GOMATI  MANIKANDAN BALA
JADEJA  KRUNAL  VIRENDRA NAYANA
JADHAV  AJINKYA  NILESH JYOTI
JADHAV  GAURI  RAJENDRA SEEMA
JADHAV  VISHWAJEET  JALINDAR JAYSHREE
JAIN  DHRUV  RANJEET PUSHPA
JAIN  SOHAM  RAJESHKUMAR HEMALATA
JETHVA  GAURANG  JITENDRA NISHA
JHA  ADITYAKUMAR  JITENDRA SADHANA
JOGI  KRISH  DILIPKUMAR HEENA
* KADAM  SHRADDHA  KISHOR NEELAM
* KADAM  SHRUTI  KISHOR NEELAM
KAKU  DEVAL  HITESHKUMAR YOGINI
KAPADIA  KARAN  VIKAS MONALISA
* KATKAR  SAKSHI  SANJAY ALKA
KOLHE  AASHAY  SANJAY SEEMA
KORGAONKAR  JIGNESH  MILIND MANISHA
* KULKARNI  PRARTHANA  PRASAD SHILPA
LODAYA  VANSH  BIMAL HEMAL
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Roll No
1020190265

1020190481
1020191075
1020191284
1020190119
1020190205
1020191060
1020191204
1020190284
1020191213
1020191273
1020190047
1020191159
1020190338
1020191269
1020191275
1020191155
1020191209
1020190193
1020191283
1020191285
1020191282
1020191270

1020190073
1020190967
1020190090
1020191216
1020190339
1020191201
1020191087
1020190076
1020191286
1020190190
1020190342
1020190320
1020191278
1020191042
1020191206
1020191147
1020191056
1020190287
1020190329

1020190170
1020190300
1020191097
1020190135

Member Id
MADICHETTY  DEVRAJ  LOKNATH
CHANDRAKALA
MAKWANA  DEVANG  VINOD GEETA
MAV  YASH  GIRISH PRITI
MEHTA  DHAIRYA  RAHUL PRAGNA
MEHTA  KATHAN  VIRAL ZARNA
MEHTA  RONIT  RAHUL PAYAL
* MIRANDA  KAREN PRECILLA  KEVIN KIRAN
* MONIZ  EVANA  VINCENT REGINA
NAIK  DHRUUV  SAMPAT JAYASWINI
NIRMAL  VIVEK  CHAITANYAKUMAR PHALGUNI
NIVERAGI  PRATIK  GAJANAN NAGRATNA
OSWAL  NEEL  PARESH CHHAYA
* PANCHAL  DEVINA  PRAVIN NEETA
PANCHAL  KARAN  KAMLESH SONAL
PANCHAL  VIRAL  KAMLESH LALITA
* PARAB  KHUSHI  SUHAS LEENA
PAREKH  AKSHIT  VISHAL JIGISHA
PATEL  KARAN  BHAVARLAL JTDEVI
PATEL  ROHIT  DEEPAK JYOTI
PATIL  NISHANT  DEEPAK JYOTI
* PATIL  SAKSHI  SURYAKANT DEEPALI
PRABHAKAR  SAKET  SANJAY SUNITA
RAJPUROHIT  NARENDRASINGH  MOOLSINGH
SHILPA
RUPAREL  VEDANT  MITESH NEETA
SAMUA  ARYAN  DHARMENDRA NEELAM
SANGOI  MANAV  DEEPAK MANISHA
SAPARIYA  AAKASH  DINESH JAYSHREE
SHAH  HARSH  ASHWIN SEJAL
SHAH  JAI  MILAN LATIKA
SHAH  JIMIL  NILESH HETAL
* SHAH  SHREYA  MANISH NIKTA
SHAIKH  AYAN  IRFAN SHAHEN
SHARMA  PRATHAM  GAJENDRA GEETA
SHARMA  ROHAN  SUBHASH MINU
SHEDGE  HARSH  PRASHANT ANUSHKA
SHENOY  SHANTHANU  PRAVIN SMITHA
SHETH  PRATHAM  SHEKHAR MONA
SHETH  VANDIT  SUNIL BHAVNA
SHETTY  SOHAM  MUKESH SHWETA
SHETTY  TEJAS  RAMESH SUJATA
SHIRSAT  ARYAN  PADMAKAR RAJANI
* SHRINGARPURE  NANDINI  NILESH
NRUPALI
SONI  VATSAL  DIPESH RASHMI
* TATE  SAMRUDDHI  GANESH RUPALI
* TAWAWALA  SAKINA  SAIFUDDIN FATEMA
THAKKER  CHINTAN  JAYESH KALPANA

Student Name
ELECTRONICS

ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS

ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS

ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS
ELECTRONICS

Subject Profile 



K J Somaiya Junior College of Science and Commerce
VIDYANAGAR, VIDYA VIHAR, MUMBAI - 400 077

2020-2021  Roll Call List XII VOC.SCI.ELECTRONICS

Somaiya Vidyavihar

17-07-2020 17:43:42 Page 3 of 3

HDivision :

7194
7195
7196
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7198
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Roll No
1020191277
1020191156
1020191099
1020190125
1020191065
1020190261

Member Id
TIWARI  ARYAN  RAM PRIYANKA
TODKAR  VIVEK  PRASHANT CHHAYA
VARIA  JAINAM  KAMLESH HEMALI
VARIYA  MANAN  DIPESH PRAFULLA
YADAV  RITESHKUMAR  SUBEDAR ANITA
  ADITYA  SHANKARASUBRAMANIAN
VIJAYALAKSHMI
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